— TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated [MICL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal]: Jan 2025
Coal Source OP;‘.:,.E(::I:QZ:‘(:;';M Opening balance Stock for current month (T)
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 236436.11
coal 0 .0000
Alternate Coal [] 0.0000
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumltaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumlative Coal Consumption (M) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coalusedas
Date c mcL E-Auction | E-Auction c mcL E-Auction | E-Auction c McL E-Auction | E-Auction c McL E-Auction | E-Auction c McL E-Auction | E-Auction
Sub;g;‘:?es (Washed) Alternate L Coal NCL Coal Total Sul:;g;;:\es (Washed) Alternate L Coal NCL Coal Total SIATRS:’\;:YGS (Washed) Alternate ccL Coal NCL Coal Total SIATRS:’\;:YGS (Washed) Alternate ccL Coal NCL Coal Total Sul:;v;;;ves (Washed) Alternate CCLCoal | NCL Coal Total
1 12128 0.000 0 0.00 o 12127.77 12128 o o o o 12128 10155 0 0 0 0 10155 10155 0 0 0 0 10155 193416.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193416.41
2 16108 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 16107.75 28236 ] ] ] ] 28236 6269 0 0 0 0 6269 16424 ] ] ] ] 16424 203255.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 203255.16
3 23968 0.000 0 0.00 o 23968.41 52204 o o o o 52204 6535 0 0 0 0 6535 22959 0 0 0 0 22959 220688.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220688.57
4 11300 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 11299.70 63504 ] ] ] ] 63504 9447 0 0 0 0 9447 32406 ] ] ] ] 32406 222541.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 222541.27
5 8137 0.000 0 0.00 o 8137.37 71641 o o o o 71641 11647 0 0 0 0 11647 44053 0 0 0 0 44053 219032.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 219032.14
6 11353 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 11352.66 82994 ] ] ] ] 82994 14172 0 0 0 0 14172 58225 ] ] ] ] 58225 216212.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 216212.50
7 16056 0.000 0 0.00 o 16055.81 99049 o o o o 99049 12972 0 0 0 0 12972 71197 0 0 0 0 71197 219295.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 219295.95
8 24587 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 24586.99 123636 ] ] ] ] 123636 13567 0 0 0 0 13567 84764 ] ] ] ] 84764 230316.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 230316.26
9 20335 0.000 0 0.00 o 20334.80 143971 o o o o 143971 12540 0 0 0 0 12540 9731 0 0 0 0 97304 238111.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 238111.06
10 24036 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 24036.08 168007 ] ] ] ] 168007 16927 0 0 0 0 16927 114231 ] ] ] ] 114231 245220.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 245220.14
11 19921 0.000 0 0.00 o 19920.75 187928 o o o o 187928 17035 0 0 0 0 17035 131266 0 0 0 0 131266 248105.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 248105.45
12 16120 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 16120.49 204049 ] ] ] ] 2 9 15829 0 0 0 0 15829 147095 ] ] ] ] 147095 248397.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 248397.04
13 12064 0.000 0 0.00 o 12063.73 216112 o o o o 216112 13089 0 0 0 0 13089 160184 0 0 0 0 160184 247371.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 247371.77
14 16362 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 16361.95 232474 ] ] ] ] 232474 13840 0 0 0 0 13840 174024 ] ] ] ] 174024 249893.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 249893.72
15 15960 0.000 0 0.00 o 15959.79 248434 o o o o 248434 13686 0 0 0 0 13686 187710 0 0 0 0 187710 252167.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252167.67
16 19888 0.000 [ 0.00 ] 19888.44 268322 ] ] ] ] 268322 7536 0 0 0 0 7536 195246 ] ] ] ] 195246 264520.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264520.43
17 16176 0.000 o 0.00 o 16175.93 284498 o o o o 284498 10603 0 0 0 0 10603 205849 0 0 0 0 205849 270093.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270093.36
18 15644 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 15644.35 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 15059 0 0 0 0 15059 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
19 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
20 ] 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 0.00 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
21 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
22 ] 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 0.00 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
23 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
24 ] 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 0.00 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
25 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
26 ] 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 0.00 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
27 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
28 ] 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 0.00 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
29 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
30 ] 0.000 ] 0.00 ] 0.00 300143 ] ] ] ] 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 ] ] ] ] 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
31 o 0.000 o 0.00 o 0.00 300143 o o o o 300143 0 0 0 0 0 0 220908 0 0 0 0 220908 270678.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270678.71
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis
2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed tll 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
3. CiL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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